publishing_date title

6/1/2023 18:29 Nebraska Legislature finishes 'impactful' session

6/2/2023 12:06 Renting in Omaha made stressful by shortage of homes

6/2/2023 16:13 2023 Legislature made big changes to economic, social policies

6/5/2023 18:38 Winslow, NE begins to burn flood damaged homes

6/6/2023 5:00 Does the Mississippi River have rights? Some say it should

6/7/2023 14:23 Flash droughts are becoming a bigger threat to crops, water supp

6/12/2023 5:00 Ancient fish, modern problem: pallid sturgeons and the Missouri
6/13/2023 14:10 This is a test
6/14/2023 16:57 Southwest Nebraska mobile home communities are fighting € uphill

6/19/2023 6:00 Not "Off their rockers" a€” Why these grannys play basketball
6/19/2023 15:20 Movement or Hostile Takeover: Inside the intraparty battle in th

6/23/2023 5:00 How Decorah became a same-sex marriage hub before Obergefell

6/23/2023 5:00 Abortion 'abolitionists' want to charge women with murder

6/26/2023 5:00 lowa is one of a few holdouts in expanding postpartum care
6/26/2023 13:54 Listen: University of Nebraska President Ted Carter
6/26/2023 17:30 Extreme drought, low levels in water towers may lead to complete
6/27/2023 16:19 STEM camp grows Native American students' curiousity
6/27/2023 16:37 Nebraska getting $400 million for broadband expansion

6/28/2023 5:00 Visa holdup means foreign nurses can't help hospitals

6/29/2023 5:00 North Platted€™s rancher-led meat plant works toward opening

6/30/2023 5:00 Two court rulings later, abortion access remains in lowa

7/3/2023 5:00 Congress made SNAP work rules stricter. Kansas did it first.
7/5/2023 9:47 New education commissioner's first interview

7/7/2023 10:02 How social media has changed the face of storm chasing

7/10/2023 5:00 Tax credits jump start Midwest carbon capture projects
7/13/2023 14:45 Broadband expansion: opportunities and challenges

7/14/2023 9:33 U.S. approves 3€"lab-grown meat3d€™ for sale

7/17/2023 5:00 How much will recent rains help Nebraska's drought?

7/18/2023 4:30 An lowa minister explains why they left the Methodist church
7/19/2023 17:13 Challenge to abortion, transgender health law gets hearing
7/20/2023 14:11 Lasting Impact of Nebraska National Guard mission in Bosnia
7/21/2023 13:52 Willa Cather Summit Seeks to Analyze and Critique
7/21/2023 14:48 School Choice

7/24/2023 5:00 Elderberries are a successful niche crop at a crossroads
7/27/2023 14:51 Winslowa€™s plan to move uphill was supposed to save the town. It

7/31/2023 9:00 Educators Rising aims to help stated€™s teacher shortage

8/1/2023 9:13 How Kansas taxpayers ended up subsidizing sports betting

8/1/2023 10:35 Education Committee Hearing

8/1/2023 15:03 Tornado Hits Downtown Sutton

8/1/2023 15:44 Tornado Hits Downtown Sutton

8/2/2023 13:36 Keystone Library

8/3/2023 14:41 Battle of the Barbers

8/7/2023 5:00 The Midwest has a surprising number of shrimp farms

8/7/2023 17:05 Hail Damage in Franklin County

8/7/2023 17:11 Hail Damage in Franklin County

8/8/2023 16:42 Congressional delegation airs views at legislative summit

8/9/2023 5:00 Experts want more protections for Kansas sports betters

id
50021642
50021645
50021649
50021656
50021646
50021670
50021665
50021797
50021822
50021824
50021828
50021862
50021892
50021897
50021916
50021920
50021924
50021926
50021922
50021933
50021935
50021937
50021953
50021959
50021960
50021970
50021979
50021978
50021991
50022018
50022021
50022025
50022026
50022017
50022041
50022043
50022047
50022049
50022101
50022100
50022111
50022099
50022127
50022128
50022143
50022149
50022144

duration

fcc_issue
0:05:02 Legislature

0:04:30 Local Government

0:05:05 Legislature

0:01:45 Local Government

0:03:56 Environment
0:00:46 Agriculture
0:04:16 Environment
0:02:15 Election

0:02:10 Local Government

0:04:55 Sports

0:06:53 Politics

0:04:37 Human Interest
0:07:31 Health

0:04:44 Health

0:25:46 Education
0:00:50 Environment
0:02:05 Race And Culture

0:01:09 State Government

0:03:07 Health
0:04:48 Agriculture
0:04:54 Health

city

Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Winslow
Davenport
St Louis
Louisville
Ogallala
McCook
Olathe
Lincoln
Decorah
Wichita
Des Moines
Lincoln
Bennet
Ashland
Lincoln
Overland Park
North Platte
Des Moines

0:04:02 Federal Government Kansas City

0:04:40 Education
0:03:34 Human Interest
0:04:02 Environment
0:04:24 Business
0:00:46 Agriculture
0:04:37 Agriculture
0:06:39 Religion
0:04:51 Health
0:05:04 Military
0:01:38 Arts

0:04:50 Education
0:03:42 Agriculture
0:05:09 Human Interest
0:04:41 Education
0:04:34 Gambling
0:01:12 Education
0:01:09 Weather
0:01:09 Weather
0:04:47 Arts

0:04:51 Arts

0:04:21 Agriculture
0:05:11 Weather
0:05:11 Weather
0:04:38 Politics
0:03:41 Gambling

Lincoln
Rising City
Lena
Hayes Center
San Francisco
Milford
Osage
Lincoln
BrA«<ko
Lincoln
Lincoln
Ashland
Winslow
Lincoln
Topeka
Lincoln
Sutton
Sutton
Keystone
omaha
Foristell
Macon
Macon
Ashland
Topeka



8/10/2023 5:00 Lack of transportation strands seniors in rural Kansas

8/14/2023 13:14 Omaha celebrates Terence €”Buda€™ Crawford as its boxing champion

8/15/2023 5:00 Peaches are in short supply this year after weather pitfalls
8/15/2023 17:16 Pillen appoints Corsi to head DHHS
8/16/2023 5:00 Here's why Kansas is seeing more senior hoarding cases
8/16/2023 15:00 How The Marion County Record published following a police raid
8/17/2023 10:13 America's chicken supply chain is vulnerable to salmonella.
8/17/2023 17:51 Pillen announces new prison to be built in Lincoln
8/18/2023 15:34 VB Day in NE is a chance at respect for smaller schools
8/21/2023 5:00 Black vultures are killing newborn livestock in the Midwest
8/23/2023 10:00 Group plans to haul AItEnd€™s solid waste to Omaha area landfill
8/23/2023 17:26 New UNL Chancellor discusses Volleyball Day, enrollment and more
8/25/2023 5:00 Noche Latina provides a safe space for queer Omahans
8/28/2023 5:00 Midwest farmworkers struggle with extreme heat and little rules
8/29/2023 15:28 Diverting water from Platte to Republican argued
9/7/2023 10:47 Midwest Newsroom: Child abuse reports pile up in St. Louis
9/11/2023 5:00 Farm-to-school lunches get government money, but will it stick?
9/11/2023 11:24 SanteeWaterF
9/15/2023 5:00 Midwest Newsroom: Midwest houses not ready for extreme heat
9/15/2023 11:41 Avocado launching contest brings fun, tourism to North Platte
9/18/2023 5:00 Climate change is pushing crop insurance costs up
9/19/2023 14:35 PrisonReportD
9/20/2023 5:00 Kansas News Service: Maternal homicides are on the rise
9/25/2023 5:00 Composting is happening, but not all Midwest cities are ready
9/25/2023 15:58 test test
9/25/2023 17:02 School bus driver reflects on 51 years on the job
9/25/2023 17:03 Large schools looking for bus drivers, small schools managing
9/28/2023 14:48 Perkins County Canal: Boon or Boondoggle? Part One
9/29/2023 11:12 After a setbacks, Nebraska's LGBTQ community is both hopeful and

50022153
50022166
50022165
50022175
50022174
50022179
50022180
50022185
50022187
50022182
50022251
50022256
50022258
50022257
50022284
50022308
50022332
50022331
50022368
50022366
50022377
50022407
50022408
50022415
50022441
50022435
50022434
50022444
50022454

0:06:51 Transportation
0:04:25 Human Interest
0:03:39 Agriculture
0:01:49 State Government
0:04:33 Health

0:03:30 Local Government
0:00:43 Agriculture
0:01:31 State Government
0:04:20 Sports

0:08:00 Agriculture
0:00:58 Environment
0:04:23 Education
0:04:28 Arts

0:03:43 Agriculture
0:01:35 Environment
0:07:25 Health

0:03:53 Education
0:06:41 Health

0:04:35 Weather

0:04:22 Human Interest
0:03:44 Agriculture
0:01:20 Crime

0:04:53 Health

0:03:36 Agriculture
0:00:41 Human Interest
0:03:33 Education
0:04:52 Education
0:05:08 Environment
0:04:24 Gender ldentity

Liberal
Omaha
Cobden
Lincoln
Wichita
Marion
Columbia MO
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lexington
Mead
Lincoln
Omaha
Cairo
Lincoln

St. Louis
Greeley
Santee

lowa City IA
North Platte
Sylvan Grove
Lincoln
Wichita
KCMO
Lincoln
Doniphan
Scottsbluff
Grant
Lincoln



