publishing_date	title	id	duration	fcc_issue	city
6/1/2023 18:29	Nebraska Legislature finishes 'impactful' session	50021642		•	Lincoln
6/2/2023 12:06	Renting in Omaha made stressful by shortage of homes	50021645	0:04:30	Local Government	Omaha
6/2/2023 16:13	2023 Legislature made big changes to economic, social policies	50021649	0:05:05	Legislature	Lincoln
6/5/2023 18:38	Winslow, NE begins to burn flood damaged homes	50021656	0:01:45	Local Government	Winslow
6/6/2023 5:00	Does the Mississippi River have rights? Some say it should	50021646	0:03:56	Environment	Davenport
6/7/2023 14:23	Flash droughts are becoming a bigger threat to crops, water supp	50021670	0:00:46	Agriculture	St Louis
6/12/2023 5:00	Ancient fish, modern problem: pallid sturgeons and the Missouri	50021665	0:04:16	Environment	Louisville
6/13/2023 14:10	This is a test	50021797	0:02:15	Election	Ogallala
6/14/2023 16:57	Southwest Nebraska mobile home communities are fighting â€~uphill	50021822	0:02:10	Local Government	McCook
6/19/2023 6:00	Not "Off their rockers" â€" Why these grannys play basketball	50021824	0:04:55	Sports	Olathe
6/19/2023 15:20	Movement or Hostile Takeover: Inside the intraparty battle in th	50021828	0:06:53	Politics	Lincoln
6/23/2023 5:00	How Decorah became a same-sex marriage hub before Obergefell	50021862	0:04:37	Human Interest	Decorah
6/23/2023 5:00	Abortion 'abolitionists' want to charge women with murder	50021892	0:07:31	Health	Wichita
6/26/2023 5:00	lowa is one of a few holdouts in expanding postpartum care	50021897	0:04:44	Health	Des Moines
6/26/2023 13:54	Listen: University of Nebraska President Ted Carter	50021916	0:25:46	Education	Lincoln
6/26/2023 17:30	Extreme drought, low levels in water towers may lead to complete	50021920	0:00:50	Environment	Bennet
6/27/2023 16:19	STEM camp grows Native American students' curiousity	50021924	0:02:05	Race And Culture	Ashland
6/27/2023 16:37	Nebraska getting \$400 million for broadband expansion	50021926	0:01:09	State Government	Lincoln
6/28/2023 5:00	Visa holdup means foreign nurses can't help hospitals	50021922	0:03:07	Health	Overland Park
6/29/2023 5:00	North Platte's rancher-led meat plant works toward opening	50021933	0:04:48	Agriculture	North Platte
6/30/2023 5:00	Two court rulings later, abortion access remains in Iowa	50021935	0:04:54	Health	Des Moines
7/3/2023 5:00	Congress made SNAP work rules stricter. Kansas did it first.	50021937	0:04:02	Federal Government	Kansas City
7/5/2023 9:47	New education commissioner's first interview	50021953	0:04:40	Education	Lincoln
7/7/2023 10:02	How social media has changed the face of storm chasing	50021959	0:03:34	Human Interest	Rising City
7/10/2023 5:00	Tax credits jump start Midwest carbon capture projects	50021960	0:04:02	Environment	Lena
7/13/2023 14:45	Broadband expansion: opportunities and challenges	50021970	0:04:24	Business	Hayes Center
7/14/2023 9:33	U.S. approves â€~lab-grown meat' for sale	50021979	0:00:46	Agriculture	San Francisco
7/17/2023 5:00	How much will recent rains help Nebraska's drought?	50021978	0:04:37	Agriculture	Milford
7/18/2023 4:30	An Iowa minister explains why they left the Methodist church	50021991	0:06:39	Religion	Osage
7/19/2023 17:13	Challenge to abortion, transgender health law gets hearing	50022018	0:04:51	Health	Lincoln
7/20/2023 14:11	Lasting Impact of Nebraska National Guard mission in Bosnia	50022021	0:05:04	Military	BrÄ←ko
7/21/2023 13:52	Willa Cather Summit Seeks to Analyze and Critique	50022025	0:01:38	Arts	Lincoln
7/21/2023 14:48	School Choice	50022026	0:04:50	Education	Lincoln
7/24/2023 5:00	Elderberries are a successful niche crop at a crossroads	50022017	0:03:42	Agriculture	Ashland
7/27/2023 14:51	Winslow's plan to move uphill was supposed to save the town. It	50022041	0:05:09	Human Interest	Winslow
7/31/2023 9:00	Educators Rising aims to help state's teacher shortage	50022043	0:04:41	Education	Lincoln
8/1/2023 9:13	How Kansas taxpayers ended up subsidizing sports betting	50022047	0:04:34	Gambling	Topeka
8/1/2023 10:35	Education Committee Hearing	50022049	0:01:12	Education	Lincoln
8/1/2023 15:03	Tornado Hits Downtown Sutton	50022101	0:01:09	Weather	Sutton
8/1/2023 15:44	Tornado Hits Downtown Sutton	50022100	0:01:09	Weather	Sutton
8/2/2023 13:36	Keystone Library	50022111	0:04:47	Arts	Keystone
8/3/2023 14:41	Battle of the Barbers	50022099	0:04:51	Arts	omaha
8/7/2023 5:00	The Midwest has a surprising number of shrimp farms	50022127	0:04:21	Agriculture	Foristell
8/7/2023 17:05	Hail Damage in Franklin County	50022128	0:05:11	Weather	Macon
8/7/2023 17:11	Hail Damage in Franklin County	50022143	0:05:11	Weather	Macon
8/8/2023 16:42	Congressional delegation airs views at legislative summit	50022149	0:04:38	Politics	Ashland
8/9/2023 5:00	Experts want more protections for Kansas sports betters	50022144	0:03:41	Gambling	Topeka

8/10/2023 5:00 Lack of transportation strands seniors in rural Kansas	50022153	0:06:51 Transportation	Liberal
8/14/2023 13:14 Omaha celebrates Terence â€~Bud' Crawford as its boxing champion	50022166	0:04:25 Human Interest	Omaha
8/15/2023 5:00 Peaches are in short supply this year after weather pitfalls	50022165	0:03:39 Agriculture	Cobden
8/15/2023 17:16 Pillen appoints Corsi to head DHHS	50022175	0:01:49 State Government	Lincoln
8/16/2023 5:00 Here's why Kansas is seeing more senior hoarding cases	50022174	0:04:33 Health	Wichita
8/16/2023 15:00 How The Marion County Record published following a police raid	50022179	0:03:30 Local Government	Marion
8/17/2023 10:13 America's chicken supply chain is vulnerable to salmonella.	50022180	0:00:43 Agriculture	Columbia MO
8/17/2023 17:51 Pillen announces new prison to be built in Lincoln	50022185	0:01:31 State Government	Lincoln
8/18/2023 15:34 VB Day in NE is a chance at respect for smaller schools	50022187	0:04:20 Sports	Lincoln
8/21/2023 5:00 Black vultures are killing newborn livestock in the Midwest	50022182	0:08:00 Agriculture	Lexington
8/23/2023 10:00 Group plans to haul AltEn's solid waste to Omaha area landfill	50022251	0:00:58 Environment	Mead
8/23/2023 17:26 New UNL Chancellor discusses Volleyball Day, enrollment and more	50022256	0:04:23 Education	Lincoln
8/25/2023 5:00 Noche Latina provides a safe space for queer Omahans	50022258	0:04:28 Arts	Omaha
8/28/2023 5:00 Midwest farmworkers struggle with extreme heat and little rules	50022257	0:03:43 Agriculture	Cairo
8/29/2023 15:28 Diverting water from Platte to Republican argued	50022284	0:01:35 Environment	Lincoln
9/7/2023 10:47 Midwest Newsroom: Child abuse reports pile up in St. Louis	50022308	0:07:25 Health	St. Louis
9/11/2023 5:00 Farm-to-school lunches get government money, but will it stick?	50022332	0:03:53 Education	Greeley
9/11/2023 11:24 SanteeWaterF	50022331	0:06:41 Health	Santee
9/15/2023 5:00 Midwest Newsroom: Midwest houses not ready for extreme heat	50022368	0:04:35 Weather	Iowa City IA
9/15/2023 11:41 Avocado launching contest brings fun, tourism to North Platte	50022366	0:04:22 Human Interest	North Platte
9/18/2023 5:00 Climate change is pushing crop insurance costs up	50022377	0:03:44 Agriculture	Sylvan Grove
9/19/2023 14:35 PrisonReportD	50022407	0:01:20 Crime	Lincoln
9/20/2023 5:00 Kansas News Service: Maternal homicides are on the rise	50022408	0:04:53 Health	Wichita
9/25/2023 5:00 Composting is happening, but not all Midwest cities are ready	50022415	0:03:36 Agriculture	KCMO
9/25/2023 15:58 test test	50022441	0:00:41 Human Interest	Lincoln
9/25/2023 17:02 School bus driver reflects on 51 years on the job	50022435	0:03:33 Education	Doniphan
9/25/2023 17:03 Large schools looking for bus drivers, small schools managing	50022434	0:04:52 Education	Scottsbluff
9/28/2023 14:48 Perkins County Canal: Boon or Boondoggle? Part One	50022444	0:05:08 Environment	Grant
9/29/2023 11:12 After a setbacks, Nebraska's LGBTQ community is both hopeful and	50022454	0:04:24 Gender Identity	Lincoln